
M.Ed Critical Perspectives on Education  

Semester One             

Name:  Module: ET7092 Thinking Education (mandatory module) 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes 

3-8. Monday 9th Sept - 14th Oct 4-6pm Campus  4035 Dr Andrew Gibson 

10-14. Monday 28th Oct - 25th Nov 4-6pm Campus  4035   

              

Name:  Module: ET7098 Introduction to Language Education  

Week Day Date Time Mode Room   

3-8. Tuesday 10th Sept - 15th Oct 4-6pm Campus  4035 Prof Ann Devitt 

10-14. Tuesday 29th Oct - 26th Nov 4-6pm Campus  4035   

              

Name:  Module: ET7129 Assessment and Evaluation in Education: Issues and Applications 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room   

3-8. Wednesday 11th Sept - 16th Oct 4-6pm Campus  4035 Prof Damian Murchan 

10-14. Wednesday 30th Oct - 27th Nov 4-6pm Campus  4035   

              

Name:  Module: ET7095 Educational Psychology  

Week Day Date Time Mode Room   

3-8. Thursday 12th Sept - 17th Oct 4-6pm Campus  3131 Dr Aoife Lynam 

10-14. Thursday 31st Oct - 28th Nov 4-6pm Campus  3131   

              

Name:  Module: ET7093 ICTs in Education 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room   

3-8. Friday 13th Sept - 18th Oct 4-6pm Campus  4035 Dr Keith Johnston 

10-14. Friday 1st Nov - 29th Nov 4-6pm Campus  4035   

              

Semester Two             



Name:  Module: ET7091 History and Historiography of Education 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room   

22-27. Tuesday 21st Jan - 25th Feb 4-6pm Campus  4035 Dr David Limond 

29-33. Tuesday 11th Mar - 8th April 4-6pm Campus  4035   

              

Name:  Module: ET7100 Educational and Social Policy 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room   

22-27. Wednesday 22nd Jan - 26th Feb 4-6pm Campus  3074 Prof Andrew Loxley/Dr John Walsh 

29-33. Wednesday 12th Mar - 9th April 4-6pm Campus  3074   

              

Name:  Module: ET7207 Teacher Leadership for 21st Century Schools  

Week Day Date Time Mode Room   

22-27. Thursday 23rd Jan - 27th Feb 4-6pm Campus  4053 Dr Gavin Murphy/ Dr Caroline Clarke 

29-33. Thursday 13th Mar - 10th April 4-6pm Campus  4053   

              

 


